HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
stesksfesiolo

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... JR DRAGSTER
LowE.T. ....... 8.069 Sec 4050 NATHAN COLES 2:17 AM 25/8EP/2011
Top Speed ... 80,02 MPH 4050 NATHAN COLES

# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  ET QMPH TOPMPH
Compulink StarTRAK

1. 4050 J/D HATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT HALF SCALE JD  210CC 8.707 59.23  80.0

2. 8012 /D CALTLIN BURT PALMERSTON NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER  210CC 9.137  67.96  68.8

3. 4450  J/D JODIE COLES HUMPTY DOO NT JUNIOR 9.428  €5.70  66.1

4. 4651  J/D MADDISON SPERRER DARWIN NT JUNTOR DRAGSTER  210CC 9.53  63.24  76.6

5. 2878  J/D JACK BURT PALMERSTON NT JUNTOR 15.327 3813 38.2



HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
Aeksiekakok

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... STREET CAR TRACK CHAMP
LowE.T. ...... 1.857 Sec 8560 BOB CZERNIAWSKI 2:17 AM  25/SEP/2011
Top Speed ... 110.90 MPH 9521 ALVARO DECASTRO
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET QMPH TOPMPH

Compulink StarTRAK

1. 8560 ST BOB CZERNIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODORE LST 346 1.857 81.65 104.5
2. 9521 ST ALVARO DECASTRO WULAGI NT NISSAN RB25DET 13.213  107.47  110.9
3. 8032 ST ANDREW BRIDESON WULAGT NT 1977 LX TORANA HOLDEN 308 13.472 103.31 103.
4, 9545 ST BEVAN TAYLOR DARWIN NT 2006 HOLDEN L76 6.0L 13.701  106.44 108.9
5. 8052 ST TROY CAMERON DARWIN NT 1983 GEMINI 308 13.733 96.14 97.0
6. 8570 ST WIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN  CHEV 350 14.578 92.52 92.5
7. 9558 ST MICHAEL FINN STUART PARK NT 1931 SOURER 15.015 97.19 97.6



HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
Aotk

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... STREET BIKE TRACK CHAMP
Low E.T. ....... 10.534 Sec Q009 RAY JOY-WARDE 217 AM  25/SEP/2011
Top Speed ... 133.t8 MPH 2009 RAY JOY-WARDE

# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  ET Q-MPH TOPMPH
Compulink StarTRAK

1. 9002  ST/B MARK TATTINGHAM LEANYER NT ZZR-1100 1M00CC 10719 129.02  129.1
2. 9009  ST/B RAY JOY-WARDE WAGAMAN 2001 SUZUKT GSXR 1000 10.828 133.18 1331
3. 9702 ST/B TONY CLARK PALMERSTON NT 1996 6SF1200  T157CC  11.400 119.86 121.3
4. 45  ST/B GEOFF HAWKINS TIHI NT 2006 CB1300 1300CC  11.596 114.98 115.9
5. 1965  ST/B JASON DALE KARAMA NT 2008 NIGHTROD ~ 1250CC  12.242 111.18 111.2
6. 997  ST/B IAN WARRENER KUNUNURRA WA HARLEY XL1200  1250CC 12.442 104.91 106.4
7. 9144 ST/B DALE SMITH WINNELLIE NT 1999 BUELL 1200 12.493  103.16  104.6
8. 58  ST/B BRANDT MCGLADE KARAMA NT 2009 CUSTOM RIGID 1340CC  12.988  105.34 108.3



HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
Sefekdeokak

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

#  Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... SUPER STREET
Low E.T. ....... 10.895 Sec 9600 MARK RYAN 2:17 AM 25/SEP/2011
Top Speed ... 123.31 MPH 9600 MARK RYAN

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Q-MPH TOPMPH

Compulink StarTRAK

9600 S/ST MARK RYAN KATHERINE NT 1970 FORD CAPRI  FORD 347 10.974  122.64 123.3

1.

2. 131 S/ST MICHAEL MUNRO MOULDEN NT 1969 QW 11.217 119.00 120.1
3. 2691 S/ST DAVID VOYSEY MOIL NT 1570 PONTIAC 455 11.215  119.16 120.4
4, 6751 S/ST CHRIS SURIN DARWIN NT 1974 TORANA HCLDEM 355  11.600 117.35 117.
5. 8200 S/5T SHANE MUNT HUMPTY DOO NT 1974 KINGSWOOD  308CI 11.852  113.24 113.2
6. 8555  §/ST GRANT FRENCHAM GUNN NT SYLVIA 2.5L 11.952  119.28  119.2
7. 25! S/ST SHAUN BOYER PALMERSTON NT 1985 GEMINI 308 12,207 109.86 110.3
8. 9532 S/ST KIMBERLY GILSON GUNN NT 1996 SKYLINE 2.6L 12.576  112.99 112.9
9. 1801 $/ST JAY BOUCHERE PALMERSTON NT 7986 HILUX 2.5L 12.696 113.59 117.9
10. 4658 S/ST  TROY MCGREGOR PALMERSTON NT 1975 HQ HOLDEN 308 12.717  107.32  107.5




HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
estofesiesiek

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

# Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... MODIFIED BIKE
Low E.T. wee.. 8706 Sec 1042 DAVID DENNER 217 AM  25/SEP/2011
Top Speed ... 153.65 MPH 2965 HEATH COSTELLO

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  ET Q-MPH TOPMPH
Compulink StarTRAK

1. 1042 A/MB DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKT 1329¢C 8.708 145.17 150.0
2. 2965 9.146  150.65 150.6
3. 2965  A/MB HEATH COSTELLO HOWARD SPRINGS NT 2006 HARLEY 2300¢C 9.271 150.73 153.6
4. 3503  A/MB COLIN SAINSBURY MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAKI ~ 1327CC 9.667 140.55 140.5
5. 2908 AA/MB LEITH DARRACH TIWI NT 2006 HAYABUSA  1300CC  10.031 142.32 146.7
6. 450 AA/MB CLIVE MAINLAND WULAGT NT KAWASAKT 13276C 13.523  75.92  130.1




HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
Asfekaksiok

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

#  Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... SUPER SEDAN
Low ET. ....... 8.650 Sec 4147 ALLAN ARTHUS 217 AM 25/SEP/2011
Top Speed ... 155.08 MPH 4147 AlLLAN ARTHUS
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET  Q-MPH TOPMPH
Compulink StarTRAK

1. 4147 A/MA  ALLAN ARTHUS PALMERSTON NT 1923 ALTERED CHEV 383 §8.662 154.71 155.0
2. 1521 SS/BB BRAD BAKER BAYVIEW NT 1980 RX7 1387 ROTOR 8.992 150.97 150.
3. 2533 A/MA  GRANT RADCLIFFE WINNELEIE NT ALTERED 434 9.068 145.02 150.1
4. 4006 SS/A  STEVE SCHRUERS DARWIN NT 1975 TORANA 406 9.284 143.89 143.8
5. 2881 SS/A  TROY WITTWER GRAY NT 1968 CAMARQ 632C1 9.308 143.40 143.6
6. 3956 SS/A  PETER KIRKPATRICK HUMPTY DOO NT 1973 HQ UTE 410 9.494 138.68 140.4
7. 1782 A/MA  ROM HEYES NOONAMAH NT 28 FORD ALTERED  MOTOWN 427 9.687 135.48 136.
8. 1437 S5/A  MICHAEL CAMEIRAQ WINNELLIE NT 1985 VK COMMODORE CHEV 383 9.928 135.97 137.9
9. 4579 SS/A  DANIEL FOREMAN WOOLNER NT 1975 HOLDEN £06CT 9.966 132.01 132.0
10, 4813 SS/A MICK DUREAU DARWIN NT CAPRI 351 FORD 10.162  133.80 134.2
1. 2426 SS/A  DES GROVES DARWIN NT 1971 FORD FORD 351 10.462  129.73 131.8
12. 3242 SS/A  GRANT ROWE TIWI NT 1974 CORTINA FORB 3517 10.682 125.96 125.9
13. 317 SS/A  CHRIS BATES GIRRAWEEN NT 1971 HY CHEV 383 10.939  123.43 1241
14. 2265 SS5/BB  BARRY WEBBER PALMERSTON NT 1967 HR UTE RB30T 11.161 121,55 121.5
15. 2819 SS/A TONY GRAY GIRRAWEEN NT 1975 HJ UTE 383 CHEV 11.171 120.81 128.4
16. 3494  A/MA  BRAD HAGEN DARWIN NT 1934 500 11.302  110.01  110.0



HIDDEN VALLEY DRAG STRIP
setofolior

DARWIN, NORTHERN TERRITORY

= CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... OUTLAWS
LowET. ... 7.050 Sec 2479 CRAIG DAVIS 2:17 AM  25/SEP/201 1
Top Speed ... 167.80 MPH 2479 CRAIG DAVIS

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET  QMPH TOPMPH
OUTLAW

1. 3554 CC/MD PETER COLES HUMPTY DGO NT 1974 TORANA 451 0.000 00.00 00.0
2. 2479 SS/AA (RAIG DAVIS DARWIN NT 2002 MUSTANG 600CI FORD 7.050  197.80 197.
3. 3204 SC/S ERONTE HENNING BERRIMAH NT 1986 CORVETTE 510 7.397  164.31  164.3
4. 2565 SS/AA ROLPH DANIELSON DARWIN NT PLYMOUTH FUNNY CAR CHEV 540 7.964 172,59 172,
5. 5084 SS/AA DIETER HERRMANN WULAGT NT 1990 CAMARD 406CI 8.028 170.71  170.8
6. 1412 AA/MA  DENNIS BAYLIS WOODROFFE NT 2008 ALTERED CHEV 388 8.177 170.90 170.9
7. 2358 SC/S DERRECK SPERRER DARWIN NT 1941 WILLYS 374 9.026 154.19 154.1
8. 3024 SS/AA ROBERT GOUGH PALMERSTON NT 1980 HOLDEM 355 CHEV 9.119  148.01 151.3



y JR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 25/SEP/201 1

;i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

1/D 1 NATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT  HALFSCALEJD  210CC
Single
8012 J/D 2 CAITLIN BURT PALMERSTON NT  JUNIOR DRAGSTER10CC 160 880 9.084 64.28
2878 J/D s JACK BURT PALMERSTON NT  JUNIOR foul -124 14.50 15.426 38.25
4450 1/D 3 JODIE COLES HUMPTY DOO NT  JUNIOR 234 938  9.345  45.88
4651 1/D 4 MADDISON SPERRER  DARWIN NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER210CC foul -079 850 11.303 70.82
sommnni ROUND 2 : Hnnmnnnnn
8012 /D 2 CAITLIN BURT PALMERSTON NT  JUNIOR DRAGSTER10CC -232 8.80 9.186 68.82
Single
2878 /D 5 JACK BURT PALMERSTON NT  JUNIOR 299  15.28 15.573 36.53
4651 D 4 MADDISON SPERRER  DARWIN NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER10CC 361 850 9125  62.02
4450 1/D 3 JODIE COLES HUMPTY DOC NT  JUNIOR 289 930 9.421  66.14
4050 /D i NATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT  HALFSCALEID 210CC foul -.058 8.50 8.642 57.19

4450 3/D 3 JODIE COLES HUMPTY DOONT  JUNIOR 318 930 9.412 6500

Single
4050 1/D 1 NATHAN COLES HUMPTY BOO NT HALF SCALE]D  210CC 150 B8.50 8.676 51.69
2878 1/D 5 JACK BURT PALMERSTON NT JUNIOR .284 15.30 15.827 35.51
465t J/D 4  MADDISON SPERRER  DARWIN NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER210CC A69  B.50  8.813  76.63
8012 /D 2 CAITLIN BURT PALMERSTON NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER10CC fouf -.056 9.03 12,876 32.99

...... HEFINALS  mihhini

D 3 JODIE COLES HUMPTY DOO NT 385 930 9384  66.11
1D 1 NATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT  HALFSCALE]ID  210CC foul -122 8.50 8.069 80.02




STREET CAR TRACK CHAMP Elimination Results 25/SEP/2011

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTCR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

#AWINNERS of cach pair appear First

8560 ST 1 BOBCZERNIAWSKI  MALAK NT COMMODORE LS| 346

Single
8052 ST 5  TROY CAMERON DARWIN NT 1983 GEMINI 308 210 13,70 13.841 94.49
@521 ST 2 ALVARO DECASTRO WULAGINT NISSAN RB25DET 302 13.00 12.867 110.90
8870 ST 6  MIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 159 14.55 14.581 9224
8032 ST 3 ANDREW BRIDESON  WULAGINT 1977 LX TORANAHOLDEN 308 foul -037 13.60 13.660 103.10
9558 ST 7 MICHAEL FINN STUART PARK NT 1991 SOURER 028 14.90 14.911 95468
9545 ST 4 BEVAN TAYLOR DARWIN NT 2006 HOLDEN L76 6.0L 514 13.65 13.722 108.90
....... 2 ROUND 2322 i
ST 2 ALVARO DECASTRO WULAGINT NISSAN RB25DET JA65  13.00 12.804 110.68
Single
8560 ST 1 BOB CZERMIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODORE  LSi 346 145 13.67 13.828 97.43
9558 ST 7 MICHAEL FINN STUART PARK NT 1991 SOURER 143 14,80 15.095 9536
8032 ST 3 ANDREW BRIDESON  WULAGINT 1977 LX TORANA HOLDEN 308 131 13.60 13.654 95.15
8052 ST s TROY CAMERON DARWIN NT 1983 GEMINI 308 242 1373 13.907 9559
8570 ST 6  MIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 255 1448 14718 84.50
9545 ST 4+ BEVAN TAYLOR DARWIN NT 2006 HOLDEN  L76 6.0L S75 0 13.70 14.272 106.82
nainni ROUND 3 Bt i
ST 3 ANDREW BRIDESON  WULAGINT 1977 LX TORANAHOLDEN 308 291 13.60 14,515
Single
8560 ST 1 BOB CZERNIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODORE  LSI 346 024 13,67 13.896 102.46
8570 ST 6  MIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 A91 14.50 14.46%9 92.51
@521 ST 2 ALVARO DECASTRO  WULAGINT NISSAN RB25DET 044 13.00 13,150 94.84
9545 ST 4 BEVAN TAYLOR DARWIN NT 2006 HOLDEN L76 6.0L 362 13.70 13.759 106.09
9558 ST 7 MICHAEL FINN STUART PARK NT 1991 SOURER 221 1490 14946 97.63
Single
s FINALS S i
8560 ST i BOB CZERNIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODORE LSt 346 045 13.80 13.828 96.55

9558 ST 7 MICHAEL FINN STUART PARK NT 1991 SOURER 188 14.90 15.125 9439




) STREET BIKE TRACK CHAMP Elimination Results 25/SEP/201 1

! Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firs

e - ROUND I e i e
Q002 ST/B + MARK TATTINGHAM LEANYER NT ZIR-1100 1100CC 176 10.80 10.935 128.29
9009 ST/B 2z RAY JOY-WARDE WAGAMAN 2001 SUZUKE GSXR 000 580 10.82 10.800 120.64

45 ST/B 4 GEOFF HAWKINS TIWINT 2006 CB1300 1300CC 129 11.52 11.891 115.35
9702 ST/B 3 TONY CLARK PALMERSTON NT 1996 GSF1200 1157CC 462 11.40 11.558 120.56
1965 ST/B 5 JASON DALE KARAMA NT 2008 NIGHTROD 1250CC 121 12,16 12.277 111.26
997 ST/B s AN WARRENER KUNUNURRA WA HARLEY XL1200 1250CC 085 12,55 12.386 106.38
9144 ST/B 7 DALESMITH WINNELLIE NT 1999 BUELL 1200 070 1240 12.440 104.61

58 ST/B s BRANDT MCGLADE KARAMA NT 2009 CUSTOM RIGIB40CC 185 12,85 12.603 104.25

2002 ST/B 3  MARK TATTINGHAM LEANYER NT ZZR-1100 1100CC 198  10.80 10.699 128.71
9702 ST/B 3 TONY CLARK PALMERSTON NT 1996 GSF1200  1157CC 046 1145 11.237 121.37

45 5T/B +  GEOFF HAWKINS TIWINT 2006 CB1300 1300CC A17 0 1151 11.622 11590
9009 ST/B 2 RAY JOY-WARDE WAGAMAN 2001 SUZUKI GSXR 000 d11 0 10,80 10,697 116,51
1965 ST/B 5 JASON DALE KARAMA NT 2008 NIGHTROD 1250CC 040 1216 12415 109.78
9144 ST/B 7 DALESMITH WINNELLIE NT 1999 BUELL 1200 052 1240 12.397 101.65
997 ST/B s |AN WARRENER KUNUNURRA WA HARLEY XL1200 1250CC 012 12,35 12,532 106.26

58 ST/B s BRANDTMCGLADE  KARAMANT 2009 CUSTOM RIGIB40CC foul -.038 1245 12,797 107.68

£ ROUND 31335

ST/B | MARK TATTINGHAM

LEANYER NT ZZR-1100 1100CC 161 10.80 10.890 119.27

ST/B +  GEOFF HAWKINS TIWINT 2006 CB1300 1300CC 051 11.51 11.844 114,29
9702 ST/B 1 TONY CLARK PALMERSTON NT 1996 GSF1200 t157CC 17 11.25 11.508 120.37
Q009 ST/B 2z RAY]JOY-WARDE WAGAMAN 2001 SUZUKI GSXR 000 234 10.69 10.534 131.66
58 ST/B & BRANDT MCGLADE KARAMANT 2009 CUSTOM RIGIB40CC 395 1245 12,677 108.31
1965 ST/B 5 JASON DALE KARAMANT 2008 NIGHTROD 1250CC .281 12.20 12547 96.44
9144 ST/B 7 DALESMITH WINNELLIE NT 1999 BUELL 1200 00 12,35 12472 9751
997 ST/B s 1AN WARRENER KUNUNURRA WA HARLEY XL1200 1250CC 4530 12,35 12,432 106.45
ST/B 1 MARKTATTINGHAM LEANYER NT ZZR-1100 1100CC 437 10,80 10.837 127.44

9144 ST/B 7 DALESMITH WINNELLIE NT 1999 BUELL 1200 215 12,35 12316 103.09



SUPER STREET Elimination Results

25/SEP/2011

CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of vach pair appuar First

131 5/ST 2 MICHAEL MUNRO
Single

4658 S/ST . TROY MCGREGOR
6751 S/ST a4 CHRISSURIN
8200 S/ST s SHANEMUNT
9600 S/ST 1 MARK RYAN
2591 S/ST 7 SHAUN BOYER
9532 S/ST s  KIMBERLY GILSON
2691 S/5T 3 DAVID VOYSEY
1601 S/ST 9 JAY BOUCHERE

9532 S/ST s

131 S/5ST =2
6751 SIST 4
1601 S/IST o
4658 S/ST 1w
8200 S/ST s
2591 S/ST 7
600 S/ST
2691

SIST 4
Single

2600 S/ST
131 S§/ST 2
8200 S/ST s
1601 S/ST 9
4658 S/ST  w
2591 S/IST 7
2691 S/ST 3
9532 S/ST 8
prmnimn FINALS
2691 S/ST 3
4658 S/ST

KIMBERLY GILSON
MICHAEL MUNRO

CHRIS SURIN
JAY BOUCHERE

TROY MCGREGOR
SHANE MUNT

SHALIN BOYER
MARK RYAN

DAVID VOYSEY

MARK RYAN
MICHAEL MUNRO

SHANE MUNT
JAY BOUCHERE

TROY MCGREGOR
SHALIN BOYER

DAVID VOYSEY
KIMBERLY GILSON

DAVID VOYSEY
TROY MCGREGOR

MOUELDEN NT

PALMERSTON NT
DARWIN NT

HUMPTY DGO NT
KATHERINE NT

PALMERSTON NT
GUNN NT

MOIL NT

PALMERSTON NT

GUNN NT

MOULDEN NT

DARWIN NT
PALMERSTON NT

PALMERSTON NT
HUMPTY DOO NT

PALMERSTON NT
KATHERINE NT

MOIL NT

DARWIN NT

KATHERINE NT

MOULDEN NT

HUMPTY DOO NT
PALMERSTON NT

PALMERSTON NT
PALMERSTON NT

MOIL NT
GUNN NT

MOIL NT
PALMERSTON NT

1969 QW

1975 HQ HOLDEN308

1974 TORANA  HOLDEN 355

1974 KINGSWOOB08CE
1970 FORD CAPRI FORD 347

1985 GEMINI 308
1996 SKYLINE 2.6L
1970 PONTIAC 455
1986 HILUX 2.5L

1996 SKYLINE 2.6L

1969 QW

1974 TORANA  HOLDEN 355
1986 HILUX 2.5L

1975 HQ HOLDEN308
1974 KINGSWOOLB08C]

1985 GEMINI 308
1970 FORD CAPRI FORD 347
1970 PONTIAC 455

1974 TORANA  HOLDEN 355

1970 FORD CAPRI FORD 347

1769 QW

1974 KINGSWOOLB0SCL
1986 HILUX 2.5L

1975 HQ HOLDEN 308

1985 GEMINI 308
1970 PONTIAC 455
1996 SKYLINE 2.6L

1970 PONTIAC
1975 HQ HOLDEN 308

455

077
086

067
206

164
.840

A74

371

448

foul -.118

.205
.294

166
.063

.054
023

222

308
418

.189
foul -.055

239
584

72
foul -.030

11.048
11,110

12.450
11.645

12.672
12173

11.441

12.533

11.118
12.683

117.68

122.54
120.10

107.87
117.91

106.56
110.30

106.29
111.69

120.38
106.58



- MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results 25/SEP/2011

i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Chss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of vach pair appear First

anninnn ROUND 1 niiiiii
450 AA/MB s CLIVEMAINLAND  WULAGINT KAWASAKI 1327¢C 776 8.00 10.470 130.13
Single
2965 A/MB 3 HEATH COSTELLO  HOWARD SPRINGS NT2006 HARLEY — 2300CC 214 910 9.163 151,27
1042 A/MB 1 DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUK! 1329CC A73  8.67  24.665
2908 AA/MB s  LEITH DARRACH TIWINT 2006 HAYABUSA 1300CC 19 10.00 10.195 121.98
3503 A/MB 4 COLIN SAINSBURY  MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAKI 1327CC 391 945 9508 138.10
st ROUND 2
3503 A/MB 4« COLIN SAINSBURY  MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAKI 1327CC .025 945 9563 140.44
1042 A/MB | DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKI 1329CC 275 8.67 8.706 150.06
2965 A/MB 3 HEATH COSTELLO  HOWARD SPRINGS NT2006 HARLEY  2300CC 234 9.10  9.461 14531
2908 AA/MB s  LEITH DARRACH TIWINT 2006 HAYABUSA 1300CC 114 995 9806 146.78

2 ROUND 3k :

AAIMB ¢  CLIVE MAINLAND WULAGI NT KAWASAKI 1327CC 453 8.00 10.447 126;.93

Single
1042 A/MB :+ DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKI 1329CC 039 8.69  8.862 143.28
2908 AA/MB s LEITH DARRACH TIWINT 2006 HAYABUSA 1300CC 017 9.82  9.813 14574
2965 A/MB 3 HEATH COSTELLO HOWARD SPRINGS NT2006 HARLEY 2300CC 498 9,10 9311 150.82
3503 A/MB 4 COLIN SAINSBLIRY MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAK! 1327CC A77 945 10.724 136.03
1t FINALS i 3 :
A/MB 3 HEATH COSTELLO HOWARD SPRINGS NT2006 HARLEY 2300CC A76 915 9.267 153,65

1042 A/MB 1 DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKI 1329CC 254 8.69 9.425 133.24



- SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results 25/SEP/201 1

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

# WINNERS of euch pair appear First

2881

3956
1521

1782
2533

4006
1437

4579
377t

2265
4813

2426
2819

3242
3494

1437

2881
1521

2533
3956

1782
4006

4813
3771

2426
2265

3242
2819

4579
3494

4147

TAMA

TAMA 7

ALEAN ARTHUS
SS/A 5  TROY WITTWER
SS/A & PETER KIRKPATRICK
SS$/BB 2 BRAD BAKER
A/MA 7 RON HEYES
A/MA 3 GRANT RADCLIFFE
SS/A 4 STEVESCHRUERS
SS/A s MICHAEL CAMEIRAD
SS/A o DANIEL FOREMAN
S5/A 13 CHRIS BATES
SS/BB 1« BARRY WEBBER
SS/A  w  MICK DUREAU
S§/A 1 DES GROVES
SS/A 15 TONY GRAY
SS/A 1z GRANT ROWE
A/MA 15 BRAD HAGEN

= ROUND 2

A/MA 1 ALLAN ARTHUS
SS/A & MICHAEL CAMEIRAC
SS/A 5 TROY WITTWER
SS/BB 2 BRAD BAKER

A/MA 3 GRANT RADCLIFFE
S8/A ¢ PETER KIRKPATRICK
A/MA 7 RON HEYES

58/A 4 STEVE SCHRUERS
SS8/A 1w MICK DUREAU
S5/A 13 CHRIS BATES

SS/A 1. DES GROVES

SS/BB 14 BARRY WEBBER
S5/A 12 GRANT ROWE

SS/A 15 TONY GRAY

SS/A ¢ DANIEL FOREMAN
A/MA & BRAD HAGEN

RON HEYES

A/MA 1« ALLAN ARTHUS

PALMERSTON NT
GRAY NT

HUMPTY DOO NT
BAYVIEW NT

NOONAMAH NT
WINNELLIE NT

DARWIN NT
WINNELLIE NT

WOOLNER NT
GIRRAWEEN NT

PALMERSTON NT
DARWIN NT

DARWIN NT
GIRRAWEEN NT

TIWI NT
DARWIN NT

PALMERSTON NT
WINNELLIENT

GRAY NT
BAYVIEW NT

WINNELLIE NT
HUMPTY BOO NT

NOONAMAH NT
DARWIN NT

DARWIN NT
GIRRAWEEN NT

DARWIN NT
PALMERSTON NT

TIWINT
GIRRAWEEN NT

WOOLNER NT
DARWIN NT

NOONAMAHNT
PALMERSTON NT

1923 ALTERED  CHEV 383 044
1968 CAMARO  632CI foul

1973 HQ UTE 410 .095
1980 RX7 13BT ROTOR 169
28 FORD ALTEREDMOTOWN 427 025
ALTERED 434 028
1975 TORANA 406 021
1985 VK COMMOIIGRY 383 foul -.073
1975 HOLDEN 406C1 169
1971 HQ CHEV 383 241
1967 HR UTE RB30T 535
CAPRI 351 FORD foul -.094
1971 FORD FORD 351 066
1975 H] UTE 383 CHEV 294
974 CORTINA FORD 351 319
1934 500 foul -.021

1923 ALTERED  CHEV 383 090
1985 VK COMMOIIERY 383 .080
1968 CAMARO  632C] 312
1980 RX7 13BT ROTOR 404
ALTERED 434 027
1973 HQ UTE 410 077
28 FORD ALTEREDMOTOWN 427 225
1975 TORANA 406 foul -.006
CAPRI 351 FORD 059
1971 HQ CHEV 383 155
1971 FORD FORD 351 098
1967 HR UTE RB30OT 166
1974 CORTINA  FORD 351 317
1975 H) UTE 383 CHEV .256
1975 HOLDEN  406CI 012
1934 500 foul -.030

28 FORD ALTEREDMOTOWN 427 072
1923 ALTERED  CHEV 383  foul -.005

9.70
8.95

9.27
9.90

2.95
10.85

10.99
16.00

10.20
10.80

8.95
92.35

9.70
.27

10.05
10.88

10.20
10.99

10.50
10.70

9.25
9.80

9.90
8.64

134.24
148.71

136.22
149.95

143.09
137.93

125.45
124.03

120.46
134.15

131.81
128.43

125,47
72.62

133.83
154.49



1437 S5/A & MICHAEL CAMEIRAC WINNELLIE NT 1985 VK COMMOLIGRY 383 103 990 10.175 102.61

1521 SS/BB 2 BRAD BAKER BAYVIEW NT 1980 RX7 13BT ROTOR 6.143 897 9.154 150.15
2533 A/MA 3 GRANT RADCLIFFE WINNELLIE NT ALTERED 434 .054 895 8.999 150.15
2881 SS/A 5 TROY WITTWER GRAY NT 1968 CAMARO  632CI 459 927 10.446 13479
4579 SS/A 9 DANIEL FOREMAN WOOLNER NT 1975 HOLDEN 406C1 015 995 9984 129.16
2819 SS/A 15 TONY GRAY GIRRAWEEN NT 1975 HJ UTE 383 CHEV 285 10.70 10.845 124.80
4813 SS/A 10 MICK DUREAU DARWIN NT CAPRI 351 FORD 139 10.05 10.133 134.23
3494 A/MA s BRAD MAGEN DARWIN NT 1934 500 foul -291 9.80 13,788 74.77
2426 SS/A 1 DES GROVES DARWIN NT 1971 FORD FORD 351 118 10,20 10.298 127.32
3771 SS5/A 13 CHRIS BATES GIRRAWEEN NT 1971 HQ CHEV 383 291 10.88 11,116 124.11
3242 SS/A 1z GRANT ROWE TIWINT 1974 CORTINA  FORD 351 214 1065 10.941 123,60
2265 SS/BB 14 BARRY WEBBER PALMERSTON NT 19467 HR UTE RB30T 682 1099 11.225 118.78
3986 SS/A 6 PETER KIRKPATRICK  HUMPTY DOO NT 1973 HQ UTE 410 .18t .40 9.436 140.27
Single

....... s FINALS

SS/A 9 DANIEL FOREMAN WOOLNER NT 1975 HOLDEN
SS/A 1 DES GROVES DARWIN NT 1971 FORD FORD 351 370 10.20 10.238 13t.87




OUTLAWS Elimination Results 25/SEP/201 1
3% CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

namnniin ROUND 163 : : it
5084 SS/AA 5 DIETER HERRMANN  WULAGINT 1990 CAMARC  4056CI .020 7.88 8.037 170.86
1412 AA/MAs  DENNIS BAYLIS WOODROFFE NT 2008 ALTERED  CHEV 388 13 7.80 11.686 69.35
2479 SS/AA z  CRAIG DAVIS DARWIN NT 2002 MUSTANG  600C] FORD 152 690 7.164 197.28
2358 SC/S 7 DERRECK SPERRER DARWIN NT 1941 WILLYS 374 1.204 7.70 11.593 80.56

5084 SS/AA 5  DIETER HERRMANN  WULAGINT 1990 CAMARO  406CH JA60 794 8.064 170.60

2565 SS/AA 4 ROLPH DANIELSON DARWIN NT PLYMOUTH FUNNYHRR 540  foul LB3A 7.70 8.684 147.88

3024 SS/AA & ROBERT GOUGH PALMERSTON NT 1980 HOLDEN 355 CHEV 286 850 9.124 151.32

1412 AA/MA ¢ DENNIS BAYLIS WOQODROFFE NT 2008 ALTERED  CHEV 388  foul -030 7.80 8.152 16917

2479 SS/AA 2z CRAIG DAVIS DARWIN NT 2002 MUSTANG 400CI FORD 203 695 7.051 197.65
Single

2358 SC/S 7 DERRECK SPERRER DARWIN NT 1941 WILLYS 374 687 770 11.434 T71.78

Single




y TOP DOORSLAMMER Elimination Results - 25/SEP/2011

%4t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION E.T. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

3211 T/D o MATT ABEL 1957 CHEV 511 791 11.285 74.56

Single
3525 T/D o SCOTT MACLEAN PALMERSTON NT 1953 STUDEBAKERS2t 450 6.300 229.08
3211 T/D o MATT ABEL DARWIN NT 1957 CHEV 511 foul .000

3525 T/D o SCOTT MACLEAN PALMERSTON NT 1953 STUDEBAKER521 216 6.223  230.61
3211 T/D o MATT ABEL DARWIN NT 1957 CHEV 51 foul -.092 6.859 205.41



